
 
Aff. To C.B.S.E, New Delhi  Aff. No. 330794  

       BIRLA OPEN MINDS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
 

 

 
Muzaffarpur – Patna N.H., Turki, Muzaffarpur. Contact: 0621-2291900/ 09471405067 

www.mybirlaschool.come-mail : info@mybirlaschool.com 

 

RESULT & ACADEMICS 
 

RESULT: CLASS X 

 
Sl. No. 

 
YEAR 

NO. OF APPEARED 
STUDENTS 

NO. OF STUDENTS 
PASSED 

 
PASS PERCENTAGE 

 
 

1 
 

2022 
 

17 
 

17 
 

100% 

 
2 

 
2023 

 
26 

 
25 

 
96% 

 
3 

 
2024 

 
33 

 
33 

 
100% 

 

 

RESULT: CLASS XII 

 
Sl. No. 

 
YEAR 

NO. OF APPEARED 
STUDENTS 

NO. OF STUDENTS 
PASSED 

 
PASS PERCENTAGE 

 
 

1 
 

2024 
 

12 
 

10 
 

83.33% 

 

 


