

ew Delhi Aff. No. 330794 BIRLA OPEN MINDS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

RESULT & ACADEMICS								
RESULT: CLASS X								
Sl. No.	YEAR	NO. OF APPEARED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE				
1	2022	17	17	100%				
2	2023	26	25	96%				
3	2024	33	33	100%				

		\sim $-$
RESU		

Sl. No.	YEAR	NO. OF APPEARED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE
1	2024	12	10	83.33%